DesignLights Consortium®-qualified, our Merak® energy saving LED
Roadway and Area Lights utilize LM-80-rated LEDs to ensure long
life and high thermal endurance.  The Merak fixtures is available
with an optional Locking-Type receptacle that allows the use of
NEMA photocell. This very low EPA fixture also features a high-
impact lens over a series of LED modules, sealed in a durable
aluminum die cast housing.
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com

Revised: 8-13-14
MERAK ROADWAY AND AREA ORDERING
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: MELR120U350
When ordering beam type, add 1, 2 or 3 for IES beam type to end of model number as indicated.
Photocell shown
for reference only,
not included
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHSSeries Technology Type Wattage Voltage Distribution CCT Finish* Photo-control
ME =
Merak
L = LED R =
Roadway
and Area
Light
30 = 30W; 2550 lm
60 = 60W; 5380 lm
90 = 90W; 7930 lm
120 = 120W; 10570 lm
150 = 150W; 13200 lm
180 = 180W; 15860 lm
210 = 210W; 18500 lm
240 = 240W; 21000 lm
270 = 270W; 23760 lm
300 = 300W; 26400 lm
U = 120-277V
4* = 347-480V
1 = Type I
2 = Type II
3 = Type III
50 =
5000K
Blank =
Standard
Gray
Finish
B = Bronze
BL = Black
W = White
PC =
Photo-
control
Receptacle
*For 347V and 480V special order only; contact MaxLite for MOQ.
**DLC listing on Type III distribution only
**
SPECIFICATIONS: